
Communiqué no. 3120-23 April 2023

Men's Sprint  /  Vitesse hommes
Quarterfinals  /  Quart de finales

Results  /  Résultats

Sun 23 Apr 2023 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name

Team
Code

Race 1 Race 2 Decider

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.009

71.935

10.071

71.492

1 155 PAUL Nicholas TTO Winner Winner Q

2 93 ZHOU Yu CHN +0.036 +0.445

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.098

71.301

10.231

70.374

1 136 SAHROM Muhammad Shah F. MAS Winner Winner Q

2 85 WAMMES Nick CAN +0.003 +0.026

Heat 3

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.125

71.111

10.057

71.592

1 143 RUDYK Mateusz POL Winner Winner Q

2 87 LIU Qi CHN +0.063 +0.000

Heat 4

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

9.988

72.087

9.972

72.202

1 69 RICHARDSON Matthew AUS Winner Winner Q

2 116 DORNBACH Maximilian GER +0.894 +0.000

Progression rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.
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